
 

List of Holidays 
2024 – 2025 

 

Festivals / Occasions   Day    Date 

Shiv Ratri    Friday   02 August 2024 

Teej      Wednesday    07 August 2024 

Independence Day    Thursday    15 August 2024 

Raksha Bandhan   Monday    19 August 2024 

Krishna Janmashtami    Monday  26 August 2024 

Lal Bahadur Shastri &   Wednesday    02 October 2024 

Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 

Vijayadashami (Dussehra)  Saturday    12 October 2024 

Karwa Chauth     Sunday  20 October 2024 

Haryana Day  & Deepawali  Friday      01 November 2024 

Goverdhan Pooja &    Saturday   02 November 2024 

Vishvakarma Day 

Bhaiya Dooj    Sunday   03 November 2024 

Makar Sankranti   Tuesday  14 January 2025 

Republic Day     Sunday  26 January 2025 

Holi      Friday   14 March 2025 

Dulhendi     Saturday   15 March 2025 

 

Note :- Summer & Winter Vacations as per Government Order. 


